www.edwardssignaling.com3-6 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

•	 Operating temperature range: -31ºF to 150ºF
	 (-35ºC to 66ºC)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage3 Current
Lamp
Ratings
Lens
Color
Replacement
Lens Horn Lamp
AC
51SINA-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A
266 lumens1
3341 cp
3,920 hours2
Amber 92-LA 123A-N5
50LMP-40W
or Industry
Trade
No. 25T8DC4
51SINB-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A Blue 92-LB 123A-N5
51SINC-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A Clear 92-LC 123A-N5
51SING-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A Green 92-LG 123A-N5
51SINM-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A Magenta 92-LM 123A-N5
51SINR-N5-40W 120V AC 0.29 A Red 92-LR 123A-N5
DC
51SINA-G1 24V DC 0.80 A
402 lumens1
5049 cp
3,180 hours2
Amber 92-LA 118-G1
Industry
Trade
No. 16384
51SINB-G1 24V DC 0.80 A Blue 92-LB 118-G1
51SINC-G1 24V DC 0.80 A Clear 92-LC 118-G1
51SING-G1 24V DC 0.80 A Green 92-LG 118-G1
51SINM-G1 24V DC 0.80 A Magenta 92-LM 118-G1
51SINR-G1 24V DC 0.80 A Red 92-LR 118-G1
1Bulb manufacturer’s lumen rating
2Projected lamp life based on manufacturer’s calculated lamp life at 65 fpm and 50% duty cycle.
3AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
4User supplied